
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNIONE DI CENTRO
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - BARUFFI LU 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 

  2 - SALVATORE 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 

  3 - MARCORA E 2 2 0 4 1 8 0 1 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 6 1 4 0 0 55 

  4 - FERRETTO C 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  5 - AGAPE SERG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - CAPUTO ANN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - DELLO IACO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - DIWALD DOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - GIANCOLA C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - LONGO ANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - PAPPALARDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - PASSONI VA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - PIROVANO P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - PIROZZI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - PISTONI PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 16 - RONCHI MAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - ROSSI MARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - SCARINGELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - VALENTE ST 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 20 - VERDINO NI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 

 21 - VISONE REG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 2 3 3 6 4 8 2 1 1 5 5 4 2 7 0 7 1 5 0 2 100 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNIONE DI CENTRO
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - BARUFFI LU 4 0 0 1 0 15 

  2 - SALVATORE 0 5 2 0 0 17 

  3 - MARCORA E 12 0 0 3 2 55 

  4 - FERRETTO C 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  5 - AGAPE SERG 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - CAPUTO ANN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - DELLO IACO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - DIWALD DOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - GIANCOLA C 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - LONGO ANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - PAPPALARDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - PASSONI VA 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - PIROVANO P 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - PIROZZI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - PISTONI PA 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 16 - RONCHI MAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - ROSSI MARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - SCARINGELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - VALENTE ST 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 20 - VERDINO NI 0 3 0 0 0 5 

 21 - VISONE REG 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 16 8 2 4 2 100 
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